2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/

FMF /Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series

Round 12 - Mount Morris,

September 23 & 24, 2000
YOUTH BIKE RESULTS

01-Mini Jr
i 15
409
3 22
4 118
5 77
6 121
7 764
8 767
9 208
10 33
11 410
12 90
13 388
14 415
15 905
02-Mini Int.
1 4
2 43
3 8
4 884
5 191
6 404
7 729
8 417
9 18
10 221
11 414
12 195
13 700
14 418
15 420
16 350
17 24
Al 431
12
20 419
21 422
22 26
03-Mini Sr.
1 5
2 199
3 7
4 56
5 211
6 411
7 400
8 47
9 416
10 234
11 17
12 217
13 27
O/A
1 4
2 43
3 5
4 199
5 7
6 8
7 56
8 211
9 411
10 884
11 15
12 191
13 404
4, 400
47
10 729
17 409
18 417

Thad Duvall
Scott McClure
Morgan Green
Adam Giddings
Tyler MacDonald
Cory Buttrick
Joseph Marchese
Jeff Guenther
Jake Colter

Gary Strope
Ryan Ewing
Colton Anderson
Alex Gunether
Scott Marling
Ryan Corry

D R Atwood
Charles Mullins
Joshua Gaitten
Christopher Bach
Brian Guenther
Brad Hensley
Okey Johnson
Wesley Bradley
Bradley Spevock
Danial Palmer
Austin Seelig
Jeremiah Downhour
Jeffrey Pettit
Travis Shaw
Shane Cardier
Brandyn Smith
Joseph Metzler
Jerry Richards
Cody Calkins
Morgen Cordier
Douglas Brenneman
J B Pensis

Travis Green
Justin Dyke
Jonathan Woodford
Bryan Happle
Wallace Palmer
Kyle Chaney
Sean McClure
Derron Oakley
David Beusch
Brenton McCurdy
Sterling Daniels
Nathan Shannon
Gary Bisang

DR Atwood
Charles Mullins
Travis Green
Justin Dyke
Jonathan Woodford
Joshua Gaitten
Bryan Happle
Wallace Palmer
Kyle Chaney
Christopher Bach
Thad Duvall
Brian Guenther
Brad Hensley
Sean McClure
Derron Oakley
Okey Johnson
Scott McClure
Wesley Bradley

Williamstown
Thomson
Vinton

Little Hocking
Marietta
Logan
Pittsburgh
Grove City
Haddock
Homer
Waverly
Elizabeth
Wexford
Cameron
Allison Park

Millfield
Hamilton
New Straitsville
Crown Point
Grove City
Trenton
Zanesville
Belle Vernon
Montana Mines
Bekline
Pataskala
Lancaster
Cameron
Buckhannon
Canton
Cumberland
Hamelton
Weirton

E. Sparta
North Canton
Allison Park
Burgettstown

Vinton

E Palestine
Southington
Virginia Beach
Berlin
Pataskala
Thomson
Seven Mile
Florence

E Palestine
Elkins
Greenfield
Lexington

Millfield
Hamilton
Vinton

E Palestine
Southington
New Straitsville
Virginia Beach
Berlin
Pataskala
Crown Point
Williamstown
Grove City
Trenton
Thomson
Seven Mile
Zanesville
Thomson
Belle Vermnon
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PA
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1:50:31
1:41:55
1:42:26
1:46:58
1:48:46
1:50:05
1:38:37
1:38:52
1:43:06
1:51:46
1:56:16
1:57:00
1:49:16
1:53:06
1:29:34

1:39:12
1:40:29
1:43:42
1:49:37
1:51:19
1:51:44
1:40:43
1:41:59
1:42:08
1:44:18
1:50:07
1:50:21
1:56:26
1:42:04
1:43:24
1:50:55
1:57:57
1:43:08
0:43:13
0:59:42
1:30:40
0:35:17

1:42:49
1:42:52
1:43:18
1:44:11
1:45:12

1:47:20

1:52:28
1:54:50
1:42:13
1:42:17
1:43:11
1:48:07
1:58:20

1:39:12
1:40:29
1:42:49
1:42:52
1:43:18
1:43:42
1:44:11
1:45:12
1:47:20
1:49:37
1:50:31
1:51:19
1:51:44
1:52:28
1:54:50
1:40:43
1:41:55
1:41:59

18
416
234
22

221
118
77

121
414
195

Bradley Spevock
David Beusch
Brenton McCurdy
Morgan Green
Sterling Daniels
Danial Palmer
Adam Giddings
Tyler MacDonald
Cory Buttrick
Austin Seelig
Jeremiah Downhour
Jeffrey Pettit
Joseph Marchese
Jeff Guenther
Travis Shaw

Jake Colter

Shane Cardier
Nathan Shannon
Brandyn Smith
Gary Strope

Ryan Ewing
Colton Anderson
Joseph Metzler
Gary Bisang
Jerry Richards
Alex Gunether
Scott Marling
Cody Calkins
Morgen Cordlier
Ryan Comry
Douglas Brenneman
J B Pensis

Montana Mines
Florence

E Palestine
Vinton
Elkins
Bekline
Little Hocking
Marietta
Logan
Pataskala
Lancaster
Cameron
Pittsburgh
Grove City
Buckhannon
Haddock
Canton
Greenfield
Cumberland
Homer
Waverly
Elizabeth
Hamelton
Lexington
Weirton
Wexford
Cameron

E. Sparta
North Canton
Allison Park
Allison Park
Burgettstown

wVv
KY
OH
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1:42:08
1:42:13
1:42:17
1:42:26
1:43:11
1:44:18
1:46:58
1:48:46
1:50:05
1:50:07
1:50:21
1:56:26
1:38:37
1:38:52
1:42:04
1:43:06

. 1:43:24

1:48:07
1:50:55
1:51:46
1:56:16
1:57:00
1:57:57
1:58:20
1:43:08
1:49:16
1:53:06
0:43:13
0:59:42
1:29:34
1:30:40
0:35:17



